
drawing

job

no

date

rev

84 Kilburn High Road
London, NW6 4HS

scale
01.06.18

U
P 80

24752415

F.S 930
S.H 1230

2360

F.S
 935

S
.H

 1475

Floor Boards
STOCK ROOM

2535

Joist  Direction

2175

2435

2500

2500

2500

2510

2450

Floor Boards
3rd FLR STOCK ROOM

2535

Joist  Direction

2535

2530

2535

F.S 850

S.H 1515

2535

1775

2460

S
.H

 1475
F.S

 935

3

S.H 1515
F.S 850

U
P

1234567

UP
8

9

10

11

12

131415

W
in

do
w

 B
oa

rd
ed

W
in

do
w

 B
oa

rd
ed

W
in

do
w

 B
oa

rd
ed

ROOM  UNSURVEYED

Floor Uneven

Floor Uneven

SVP

RWP

FWP's

RWP

SVP

FL 20.90

FL 20.90

not surveyed

EXISTING THIRD FLOOR

1:100 @ A3

510.100.84.PA.05

0m 1m 2m 3m 4m 5m

/

N


